
Wednesday December 8, 2010 JR SR Thursday January 13, 2011 JR SR

Catholic Central @ Holy Names 5:30 7:00 Catholic Central @ Riverside 5:30 7:00

Lajeunesse @ Forster 5:30 7:00 Forster @ St. Annes 5:30 7:00

St. Joseph @ Herman 5:30 7:00 Holy Names @ St. Joseph 5:30 4:00

Riverside @ St. Annes 5:30 7:00 Lajeunesse @ Herman 5:30 7:00

Tuesday December 14, 2010 JR SR Tuesday January 18, 2011 JR SR

Forster @ Catholic Central5:30 7:00 Herman @ Catholic Central 5:30 7:00

Holy Names @ Lajeunesse 5:30 4:00 Riverside @ Forster 5:30 7:00

St. Annes @ St. Joseph 5:30 4:00 St. Annes @ Holy Names 5:30 7:00

Herman @ Riverside 5:30 7:00 St. Joseph @ Lajeunesse 5:30 4:00

Wednesday December 15, 2010 JR SR Thursday January 20, 2011 JR SR

St. Joseph @ Riverside 5:30 7:00 Holy Names @ Catholic Central 5:30 7:00

Forster @ Lajeunesse 5:30 4:00

Thursday December 16, 2010 JR SR Herman @ St.Joseph 5:30 4:00

Catholic Central @ Lajeunesse 5:30 4:00 St. Annes @ Riverside 5:30 7:00

Holy Names @ Forster 5:30 7:00

St. Annes @ Herman 5:30 7:00 Tuesday February 8, 2011 JR SR

Catholic Central @ Forster 5:30 7:00

Tuesday January 4, 2011 JR SR Lajeunesse @ Holy Names 5:30 7:00

Lajeunesse @ Catholic Central5:30 7:00 St. Joseph @ St. Annes 5:30 7:00

Riverside @ Herman 5:30 7:00

Thursday January 6, 2010 JR SR

Catholic Central @ St. Joseph 5:30 4:00 Friday February 11, 2011 JR SR

Forster @ Herman 5:30 7:00 Forster @ Holy Names 4:00 5:30

Holy Names @ Riverside 5:30 7:00 Riverside @ St. Joseph 5:30 4:00

Lajeunesse @ St. Annes 5:30 7:00 Herman @ St. Annes 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 11, 2011 JR SR

St. Annes @ Catholic Central5:30 7:00

St. Joseph @ Forster 5:30 7:00

Herman @ Holy Names 5:30 7:00

Riverside @ Lajeunesse 5:30 4:00
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